AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 1.4 TFSI 02.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA
AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 1.4 TFSI 10.2013 - ... 103KW/140PS CPTA

AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - 10.2020 110KW/150PS

AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 1.6 TDI 02.2014-...  81KW/110PS CXXB
AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 1.8 TFSI 05.2014 - ... 125KW/170PS CNSB
AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 1.8 TFSI 10.2013 - ... 132KW/180PS CJSB
AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 1.8 TFSI quattro 03.2014 - ... 132KW/180PS
AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 2.0 TDI 10.2013 - ... 100KW/136PS CRLC
AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 2.0 TDI 10.2013 - ... 110KW/150PS DCYA
AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 2.0 TDI 05.2014 - ... 135KW/184PS CUNA
AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 2.0 TDI quattro 03.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS
AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) 2.0 TDI quattro 05.2014 - ... 135KW/184PS
AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) S3 quattro 03.2014 - ... 210KW/286PS
AUDI A3 Convertible (8V7, 8VE) S3 quattro 04.2014 - ... 221KW/300PS
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.2 TFSI 02.2013-...  77KW/105PS CJZA
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.2 TFSI 05.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CYVB
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.4 TFSI 04.2012 - ... 90KW/122PS  CXSA
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.4 TFSI 05.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS CZCA
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.4 TFSI 03.2013 - ... 103KW/140PS CPTA

AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.4 TSI  05.2014 - 12.2017 110KW/150PS

AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.6 TDI  10.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLHA
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.6 TDI  09.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.8 TFSI 04.2012 - ... 132KW/180PS CISA
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 1.8 TFSI quattro 08.2012 - ... 132KW/180PS
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 2.0 TDI 01.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CRFA
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 2.0 TDI 05.2013 - ... 100KW/136PS CRBD
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 2.0 TDI 09.2012 - ... 105KW/143PS CRFC
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 2.0 TDI 04.2012 - ... 110KW/150PS DCYA
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 2.0 TDI 05.2013 - ... 135KW/184PS CUNA
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 2.0 TDI quattro 10.2012 - ... 110KW/150PS
AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) 2.0 TDI quattro 12.2012 - ... 135KW/184PS

AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) S3 quattro 02.2013 - ... 206KW/280PS

CZEA

CJSB

DCYA

CUNA

CIXF

CJXC

CZEA

CJSB

DCYA

CUNA

CJXB



AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) S3 quattro

AUDI A3 Hatchback (8V1, 8VK) S3 quattro

AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.2 TFSI
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.2 TFSI
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.4 TFSI
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.4 TFSI
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.4 TFSI
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.4 TSI
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.6 TDI
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.6 TDI
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.8 TFSI

AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.8 TFSI

AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 1.8 TFSI quattro

AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 2.0 TDI
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 2.0 TDI
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 2.0 TDI
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 2.0 TDI

AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 2.0 TDI quattro
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) 2.0 TDI quattro
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) S3 quattro
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) S3 quattro
AUDI A3 Saloon (8VS, 8VM) S3 quattro
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.2 TFSI
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.2 TFSI
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.4 TFSI
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.4 TFSI
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.4 TFSI

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.4 TFSI g-tron

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.4 TSI
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.6 TDI

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.6 TDI

10.2013 - ...

05.2014 - ...

09.2013 - ...

09.2013 - ...

05.2013 - ...

05.2014 - 10.2020

09.2013 - ...

05.2014 - ...

11.2013 - ...

05.2013 - ...

05.2013 - ...

09.2013 - ...

10.2013 - ...

05.2013 - ...

05.2014 - ...

10.2013 - ...

05.2014 - ...

10.2013 - ...

05.2013 - ...

05.2014 - ...

09.2012 - ...

05.2014 - ...

03.2013 - ...

05.2014 - 10.2020

10.2012 - ...

09.2013 - ...

11.2012 - ...

11.2013 - ...

10.2013 - ...

11.2013 - ...

05.2014 - 08.2016

77KW/105PS
81KW/110PS
90KW/122PS
92KW/125PS

103KW/140PS

77KW/105PS
81KW/110PS
125KW/170PS

132KW/180PS

81KW/110PS

100KW/136PS
105KW/143PS
110KW/150PS

135KW/184PS

05.2014 - 07.2018

206KW/280PS
210KW/286PS
221KW/300PS
77KW/105PS
81KW/110PS
90KW/122PS
92KW/125PS

103KW/140PS

77KW/105PS

81KW/110PS

210KW/286PS CIXF

221KW/300PS CJXC

ClZA

CyvB

CXSA

CZCA

CPTA

110KW/150PS CZEA

CLHA

CXXB

CNSB

CJSB

132KW/180PS CJSB

CRFA

CRBD

CRFC

DCYA

CUNA

110KW/150PS DCYA

135KW/184PS CUNA
CJXB

CIXF

CJXC

CIZA

CYVB

CXSA

CZCA

CPTA

81KW/110PS CPWA

110KW/150PS CZEA

CLHA

CXXB



AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.8 TFSI  09.2012 - ... 132KW/180PS CISB

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 1.8 TFSI quattro 05.2013 - ... 132KW/180PS CJSB
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2.0 TDI  05.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CRFA

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2.0 TDI  05.2013 - ... 100KW/136PS CRBD

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2.0 TDI  03.2013 - ... 105KW/143PS CRFC

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2.0 TDI  09.2012 - ... 110KW/150PS DCYA

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2.0 TDI  05.2013 - ... 135KW/184PS CUNA

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2.0 TDI quattro  02.2013 - ... 110KW/150PS DCYA

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) 2.0 TDI quattro  05.2013 - 07.2018 135KW/184PS CUNA

AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) S3 quattro 05.2013 - ... 206KW/280PS CIXB
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) S3 quattro 05.2014 - ... 210KW/286PS CIXF
AUDI A3 Sportback (8VA, 8VF) S3 quattro 11.2012 - ... 221KW/300PS CJXC
AUDI TT Coupe (FV3, FVP) 2.0 TDI 07.2014 - ... 135KW/184PS CUNA

AUDI TT Coupe (FV3, FVP) 2.0 TFSI 07.2014 - ... 169KW/230PS CHHC

AUDI TT Coupe (FV3, FVP) 2.0 TFSI quattro 07.2014 - ... 169KW/230PS CHHC
AUDI TT Coupe (FV3, FVP) 2.0 TTS quattro 11.2014 - ... 228KW/310PS CIXG
AUDI TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2.0 TDI 11.2014 - ... 135KW/184PS CUNA

AUDI TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2.0 TFSI  11.2014 - ... 169KW/230PS CHHC

AUDI TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2.0 TFSI quattro  11.2014 - ... 169KW/230PS CHHC
AUDI TT Roadster (FV9, FVR) 2.0 TTS quattro ~ 11.2014 - ... 228KW/310PS CIXG
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.2 TSI 12.2012 - ... 63KW/86PS CYVA

SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.2 TSI 01.2013 - ... 77KW/105PS  CJZA

SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.2 TSI 04.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CYVB

SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.4 TGl 02.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CPWA

SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.4 TSI 11.2012 - ... 90KW/122PS CMBA

SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA

SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.4 TSI 09.2012 - ... 103KW/140PS CHPA

SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS CZDA

SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.6 TDI 11.2012 - ... 66KW/90PS DDYB

SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.6 TDI 09.2012 - 08.2020 77KW/105PS  CLHA
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.6 TDI 09.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB

SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 1.8 TSI 02.2013 - ... 132KW/180PS CISA



SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 2.0 Cupra
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 2.0 Cupra
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 2.0 TDI
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 2.0 TDI
SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 2.0 TDI

SEAT Leon Hatchback (5F1) 2.0 TDI

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.2 TS|
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.2 TSI
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.2 TS|
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.4 TS|
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.4 TSI
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.4 TSI
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.4 TS|
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.6 TDI
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.6 TDI
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.6 TDI

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 1.8 TSI

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 2.0 Cupra

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 2.0 Cupra

SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 2.0 TDI
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 2.0 TDI
SEAT Leon SC (5F5) 2.0 TDI
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.2 TSI
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.2 TSI
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.2 TSI
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.4 TGI
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.4 TS|
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.4 TS|
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.4 TS|
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.4 TS|
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.6 TDI

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.6 TDI

10.2013 - ... 195KW/265PS
10.2013 - ... 206KW/280PS
05.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS
05.2013 - ... 105KW/143PS
10.2012 - ... 110KW/150PS
09.2012 - ... 135KW/184PS
01.2013 - ... 63KW/86PS CYVA
02.2013 - ... 77KW/105PS  CIZA
05.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CYVB
02.2013 - ... 90KW/122PS CMBA
05.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA
02.2013 - ... 103KW/140PS CHPA
05.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS CZEA
02.2013 - ... 66KW/90PS DDYB
02.2013 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLHA
09.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB
02.2013 - ... 132KW/180PS CISA
10.2013 - ... 195KW/265PS CIXE
10.2013 - ... 206KW/280PS CIXA
05.2013 - ... 105KW/143PS CRVC
02.2013 - ... 110KW/150PS CKFC
03.2013 - ... 135KW/184PS CUNA
11.2013 - ... 63KW/86PS CYVA
08.2013 - ... 77KW/105PS  CIZA
05.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CYVB
10.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CPWA
09.2012 - 06.2015 90KW/122PS
05.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA
10.2013 - ... 103KW/140PS CHPA
05.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS CZEA
11.2013 - ... 66KW/90PS DDYB
10.2013 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLHA

CJXE

CIXA

CRLD

CRVC

CKFC

CUNA

CMBA



SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.6 TDI 09.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS  CXXB

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.6 TDI 4Drive 04.2014 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLHA
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.6 TDI 4Drive 11.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.8 TSI 10.2013 - ... 132KW/180PS CISA

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 1.8 TSI 4Drive 11.2014 - ... 132KW/180PS CISB
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 2.0 Cupra  10.2013 - ... 195KW/265PS CIXE

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 2.0 Cupra  10.2013 - ... 206KW/280PS CIXA

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 2.0 TDI 02.2013 -12.2016 81KW/110PS CRLD
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 2.0 TDI 10.2013 - ... 105KW/143PS CRVC

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 2.0 TDI 10.2013 - ... 110KW/150PS DFGA

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 2.0 TDI 08.2013 - ... 135KW/184PS CUNA

SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 2.0 TDI 4Drive 04.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS DFGA
SEAT Leon ST (5F8) 2.0 TDI 4Drive 11.2014 - ... 135KW/184PS CUNA
SKODA Octavia Il Combi (5E5) 1.2 TSI 11.2012 - ... 63KW/86PS CYVA
SKODA Octavia lll Combi (5E5) 1.2 TSI 11.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS  CJZA
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.4 TSI 11.2012 - ... 103KW/140PS CHPA

SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.4 TSI G-TEC 11.2012 - 02.2017 81KW/110PS CPWA

SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.6 01.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CWVA
SKODA Octavia Il Combi (5E5) 1.6 TDI  11.2012 - ... 66KW/90PS DDYB
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.6 TDI  11.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLHA
SKODA Octavia Il Combi (5E5) 1.6 TDI  05.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.6 TDI 4x4 11.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.8 TSI 11.2012 - ... 132KW/180PS CISA
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 1.8 TSI 4x4 11.2012 - ... 132KW/180PS
SKODA Octavia lll Combi (5E5) 2.0 TDI  11.2012 - ... 105KW/143PS CRVC
SKODA Octavia Il Combi (5E5) 2.0 TDI  11.2012 - ... 110KW/150PS CKFC

SKODA Octavia Il Combi (5E5) 2.0 TDI / TDI RS 4x4 05.2013 - 10.2020

SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 2.0 TDI 4x4 11.2012 - ... 110KW/150PS
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 2.0 TDI RS 05.2013 - ... 135KW/184PS
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 2.0 TSI RS 11.2012 - ... 162KW/220PS
SKODA Octavia Ill Combi (5E5) 2.0 TSI RS 05.2015 - ... 169KW/230PS

CLHA

CJSB

135KW/184PS CUNA
DFFA

CUNA

CHHB

CHHA

SKODA Octavia Il Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.2 TSI 11.2012 - ... 63KW/86PS CYVA



SKODA Octavia Ill Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.2 TSI 11.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS  CJZA

SKODA Octavia lll Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.4 TSI 11.2012 - ... 103KW/140PS CHPA

SKODA Octavia Ill Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.4 TSI G-TEC 11.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CPWA
SKODA Octavia Il Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 01.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CWVA

SKODA Octavia Il Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 TDI 11.2012 - ... 66KW/90PS DDYB

SKODA Octavia Ill Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 TDI 11.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLHA

SKODA Octavia Ill Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 TDI 05.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB

SKODA Octavia Il Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.6 TDI 4x405.2013 - 05.2015 77KW/105PS  CLHA
SKODA Octavia Ill Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.8 TSI 11.2012 - ... 132KW/180PS CISA

SKODA Octavia Ill Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 1.8 TSI 4x4 05.2014 - 10.2020 132KW/180PS CJSB

SKODA Octavia Il Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 2.0 TDI 11.2012 - ... 105KW/143PS CRVC
SKODA Octavia Il Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 2.0 TDI 11.2012 - ... 110KW/150PS CKFC
SKODA Octavia Il Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 2.0 TDI / TDI RS 4x4 05.2013 - 10.2020 135KW/184PS CUNA

SKODA Octavia Ill Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 2.0 TDI 4x405.2013 - 10.2020 110KW/150PS CKFC

SKODA Octavia Ill Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 2.0 TDI RS 05.2013 - ... 135KW/184PS CUNA
SKODA Octavia lll Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 2.0 TSI RS 05.2013 - ... 162KW/220PS CHHB
SKODA Octavia Ill Hatchback (5E3, NL3, NR3) 2.0 TSI RS 05.2015 - ... 169KW/230PS CHHA
SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 1.4 TSI 03.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CZEA

SKODA SUPERB (3v3) 1.8 TSI 03.2015 - ... 132KW/180PS CISA

SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 2.0 TDI  03.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS DTSB

SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 2.0 TDI  03.2015 - ... 140KW/190PS DDAA

SKODA SUPERB (3v3) 2.0 TSI 03.2015 - ... 162KW/220PS CHHB

SKODA SUPERB (3V3) 2.0 TSI 4x4 03.2015 - ... 206KW/280PS DNFE

VW Golf Alltrack VII (BA5, BV5) 1.8 TSI 4motion 12.2014 - ... 132KW/180PS CJSB

VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.2 TSI 05.2014 - ... 63KW/86PS CYVA

VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.2 TSI 04.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CYVB

VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.4 TSI 04.2014-...  92KW/125PS CZCA

VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.4 TSI 02.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS CZDA

VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel 04.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS CPVB
VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.6 05.2014 -...  81KW/110PS CWVA

VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.6 TDI 02.2014 - ... 66KW/90PS  DDYB

VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 1.6 TDI 02.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CXXB



VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 2.0 TDI 05.2014 - ...
VW Golf Sportsvan (AM1, AN1) 2.0 TDI 02.2014 - ...
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.2 TSI
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.2 TSI

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.2 TSI

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 GTE Hybrid

81KW/110PS DCYB

110KW/150PS DFGA

08.2012 - ... 63KW/86PS CJzB
11.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS  CIZA
04.2014 - ... 81KW/110PS CYVB

05.2014 - 08.2020

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TGI CNG 06.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CPWA
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TSI 11.2012-...  90KW/122PS CMBA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ... 92KW/125PS  CZCA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TSI 08.2012 - ... 103KW/140PS CPTA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS CZDA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel 11.2012 - 03.2017 90KW/122PS  CPVA
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel 12.2013 - ... 92KW/125PS CPVB
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 05.2014 -...  81KW/110PS CWVA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 TDI 04.2013 - ... 66KW/90PS  DDYB

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 TDI 08.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLHA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 TDI 01.2013 -... 81KW/110PS CXXB

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 TDI 4motion 11.2012 - ... 77KW/105PS  CLHA
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 1.6 TDI 4motion 01.2013 - ... 81KW/110PS CRKB
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 GTD 04.2013 - ... 135KW/184PS DIJGA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 GTI 11.2013-... 155KW/210PS CXCA

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 GTI 04.2013 - ... 162KW/220PS CXCB

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 GTI 04.2013 - ... 169KW/230PS CXDB

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 R 4motion 11.2013 - ... 206KW/280PS CIXB
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 R 4motion 11.2013 - ... 221KW/300PS DNUE
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 TDI 11.2012 - ... 81KW/110PS DFGB

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 TDI 08.2012 - ... 105KW/143PS CRVC

VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 TDI 08.2012 - 08.2020 110KW/150PS CRBC
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) 2.0 TDI 4motion 11.2012 - ... 110KW/150PS CRBC
VW Golf VIl Hatchback (5G1, BQ1, BE1, BE2) e-Golf 03.2014 - 02.2017 85KW/115PS EAGA
VW Golf VIl Variant (BAS5, BV5) 1.2 TSI 05.2013 - ... 63KW/86PS  CJZB

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.2 TSI  04.2013 - 08.2020 77KW/105PS  CJZA

150KW/204PS CUKB



VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.2 TSI  04.2014 - ...
VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.4 TGI CNG

VW Golf VIl Variant (BAS5, BV5) 1.4 TSI 05.2013 - ...
VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ...
VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.4 TSI 05.2013 - ...
VW Golf VIl Variant (BAS5, BV5) 1.4 TSI 05.2014 - ...

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel 04.2013 - ...

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.4 TSI MultiFuel 05.2014 - ...

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.6 05.2014 - ...

VW Golf VIl Variant (BAS5, BV5) 1.6 TDI  05.2013 - ...
VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.6 TDI  05.2013 - ...

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.6 TDI  05.2013 - ...

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.6 TDI 4motion 05.2013 - ...

VW Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 1.6 TDI 4motion 05.2013 - ...

VW Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 2.0 R 4motion
VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 2.0 R 4motion
VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 2.0 TDI 05.2013 - ...

VW Golf VIl Variant (BA5, BV5) 2.0 TDI  04.2013 - ...

VW Golf VII Variant (BA5, BV5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 04.2013 - 08.2020

VW Passat Saloon (3G2, CB2) 1.4 TSI 11.2014 - ...
VW Passat Saloon (3G2, CB2) 1.4 TSI 11.2014 - ...
VW Passat Saloon (3G2, CB2) 1.4 TSI 4motion
VW Passat Saloon (3G2, CB2) 1.6 TDI  08.2014 - ...
VW Passat Saloon (3G2, CB2) 1.8 TSI  02.2015 - ...
VW Passat Saloon (3G2,CB2) 2.0 TDI  11.2014 - ...
VW Passat Saloon (3G2,CB2) 2.0 TDI  11.2014 - ...
VW Passat Saloon (3G2, CB2) 2.0 TDI 4motion
VW Passat Saloon (3G2, CB2) 2.0 TDI 4motion
VW Passat Saloon (3G2, CB2) 2.0 TDI 4motion
VW Passat Saloon (3G2, CB2) 2.0 TSI  02.2015 - ...
VW Passat Saloon (3G2, CB2) 2.0 TSI 4motion
VW Passat Variant (3G5, CB5) 1.4 TSI 11.2014 - ...

09.2013 - ...

03.2015 - ...

03.2015 - ...

02.2015 - ...

08.2014 - ...

11.2014 - ...

08.2014 - ...

05.2015 - ...

81KW/110PS CYVB
81KW/110PS
90KW/122PS  CXSA
92KW/125PS  CZCA
103KW/140PS CHPA
110KW/150PS CZDA
90KW/122PS
92KW/125PS
81KW/110PS CWVA
66KW/90PS DDYB
77KW/105PS  CLHA
81KW/110PS CXXB
77KW/105PS
81KW/110PS
206KW/280PS
221KW/300PS
81KW/110PS DFGB
110KW/150PS CRBC
92KW/125PS  CZCA
110KW/150PS CZDA
110KW/150PS
88KW/120PS DCXA
132KW/180PS CISA
110KW/150PS DSRB
140KW/190PS DDAA
110KW/150PS
140KW/190PS
176KW/240PS
162KW/220PS CXDA
206KW/280PS

92KW/125PS  CZCA

CPWA

CPVA

CPVB

CLHA

CXXB

CJXB

DNUE

110KW/150PS CRBC

CZEA

DFEA

DDAA

CUAA

CIXA



VW Passat Variant (3G5,
VW Passat Variant (3G5,
VW Passat Variant (3G5,
VW Passat Variant (3G5,
VW Passat Variant (3G5,
VW Passat Variant (3G5,
VW Passat Variant (3G5,
VW Passat Variant (3G5,
VW Passat Variant (3G5,
VW Passat Variant (3G5,
VW Passat Variant (3G5,
VW Touran (5T1) 1.2 TSI
VW Touran (5T1) 1.4 TSI

VW Touran (5T1) 1.6 TDI

CB5)1.4TSI  11.2014-.. 110KW/150PS CZDA
CB5) 1.4 TSI 4motion  02.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS
CB5)1.6 TDI  08.2014 - ... 88KW/120PS DCXA
CB5) 1.8 TSI 02.2015-... 132KW/180PS CISA
CB5)2.0TDI  11.2014-... 110KW/150PS DSRB
CB5)2.0TDI 11.2014 - ... 140KW/190PS DDAA
CB5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 08.2014 - ... 110KW/150PS
CB5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 11.2014 - ... 140KW/190PS
CB5) 2.0 TDI 4motion 08.2014 - ... 176KW/240PS
CB5)2.0TSI  08.2014 - ... 162KW/220PS CXDA
CB5) 2.0 TSI 4motion  05.2015 - ... 206KW/280PS

05.2015 - ... 81KW/110PS CYVB

05.2015 - ... 110KW/150PS CZDA

05.2015 - 05.2016 81KW/110PS CRKB

CZEA

DFEA

DDAA

CUAA

CIXA



